Design standards PB 210-635 HE PB 850-4400
Dew point -40 °F/-40 °C or -100 °F/-70 °C -40 °F/-40 °C
Pressure Range 65-210 psi/4.5-14.5 bar 65-150 psi/4.5-10 bar
Voltages 460 V—3 ph—60 Hz 460 V—3 ph—60 Hz
Controller Purelogic™ controller Purelogic™ controller
Technology Blower purge Blower purge
Usage Continuous Continuous
Transportability Forklift slots Forklift slots

Heater &
Blower
kW**
Operating
kW
Dimensions
L x W x H
(in)
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(lb)232 psig* 232 psig*
PB-210 HE 212 170 NPT 1.5 2.9 5.24 3.0 52 x 33 x 67 805
PB-320 HE 318 254 NPT 1.5 2.9 5.24 3.0 55 x 38 x 67 1027
PB-390 HE 392 314 NPT 1.5 2.9 7.16 5.0 55 x 38 x 67 1113
PB-530 HE 530 424 NPT 2 2.9 9.44 5.5 58 x 39 x 71 1413
PB-635 HE 636 509 NPT 2 2.9 9.44 5.5 61 x 43 x 72 1642
Dew Point
F -40 -100
C -40 -70

Pressure
Drop**
(psid)
Heater &
Blower
kW**
Operating
kW
Dimensions
L x W x H
(In)
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(lb)165 psig* 165 psig*
PB-850 850 680 ANSI 3 2.32 12.95 7.2 77 x 50 x 106 2700
PB-1050 1050 840 ANSI 3 2.32 14.05 8.9 77 x 50 x 106 2925
PB-1220 1220 976 ANSI 3 2.32 20.55 10.6 83 x 50 x 98 3625
PB-1700 1700 1360 ANSI 4 2.32 31.60 16.4 97 x 57 x 107 5325
PB-2000 2000 1600 ANSI 4 2.32 32.50 16.4 97 x 57 x 107 5800
PB-2600 2600 2080 ANSI 4 2.32 42.30 24.3 97 x 57 x 128 6775
PB-3000 3000 2400 ANSI 6 1.6 51.50 33.0 106 x 99 x 117 9025
PB-3400 3400 2720 ANSI 6 1.6 51.50 33.0 106 x 99 x 117 9500
PB-4400 4400 3520 C/F <3.0 C/F C/F C/F C/F